

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Name of work — Тог То мотроф
Бхола кура
Agency — Сибирскискоф.

ММ.БС.У. (С.С.)

DIVISION

Сирдла

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

М.Б.Н.О 2040 1140

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd and Final Bill</u>					
Name of work	Construction of road				
	from TQ to Mohanpur				
	(Bhola Buri) under masonry.				
Agency	Sri Bindeshwar Prasad,				
	Vill. Nirmal Bigha, P.O.-				
	Bhodo Khara, Dist. Nawada				
Ag. No.	119/SBD/MMS/1/2020-21.				
Date of commencement	27.3.21.				
Date of completion or pr. agr.	26.12.21				
Date of actual complete.	29.3.22.				
Date of entry:	29.3.22.				
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
Sl No. 1/1	Providing and fixing				
	working Benchmark				
	----- depth				
	V.T.M.B.P. 4.				
1 No. @ Rs 4159-49 each					Rs 4159-00
Sl No 2/2	Prov and fixing				
	reference pillar				
	----- depth				
	V.T.M.B.P. 5.				
1 No @ Rs 1883-44 each					Rs 1883-00
Sl No. 3/3	Chaining and grubbing				
	road land - - -				

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sl No. 12/15. Providing and fixing typical masonry Board - - - for V.T.M.B.P. 12.					
4 Nos @ Rs 9509.85 each Rs					38039.60
Sl No. 13/18, 19, 20, 21. Providing and fixing masonry Board - - - for V.T.M.B.P. 13.					
(i) 600mm square masonry					
8 Nos @ Rs 3516.03 each Rs					28128.24
(ii) 600 mm circular					
8 Nos @ Rs 4696.35 each Rs					37570.80
(iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
6 Nos @ Rs 6527.25 each Rs					39163.50
(iv) 900mm octagon					
1 No @ Rs 8311.64 each Rs					8312.00
Sl No. 14/22. Planting of trees and their maintenance for one year - - - for V.T.M.B.P. 13.					
20 Nos @ Rs 844.59 each Rs					16892.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
At No. 15/23. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic. --- de					
V.T.M.B.P. 13					
$60.00 m^2 @ Rs. 721-95/m^2$					Rs. 43317-00
At No. 16/24. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic. --- de					
V.T.M.B.P. 14.					
$20.00 m^2 @ Rs. 821-61/m^2$					Rs. 16432-00
At No. 17/25. Elevation for structure --- de					
V.T.M.B.P. 5.					
$29.79 m^3 @ Rs. 305-42/m^3$					Rs. 9098-00
At No. 18/26. Providing PCC in form --- de					
V.T.M.B.P. 5.					
$4.60 m^3 @ Rs. 4671-38/m^3$					Rs. 21488-00
At No. 19/27. Providing PCC in sub --- de					
V.T.M.B.P. 5.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B.P. 6.					
3374 @ R 5440-42/m ³				R	183762~
Jt No 20/23 Providing and Laying Rec NP3 300mm dia Pipe ----- Incl. sl.					
V.T.M.B.P. 3.					
15.00m @ R 335-94/m				R	13289~
Jt No 21/29. Providing and Laying Rec NP3 1000 mm dia Pipe ----- Incl. sl.					
V.T.M.B.P. 6.					
7.50m @ R 3614-31/m				R	27107~
				R	2185097~
Add 12% GST (+)				R	262212~
Add 1% L.C.I (+)				R	21851~
S.F. (+)				R	34826~
				R	2503,986~
Less 0.26 % as per agmt				R	6510~
C.O.				R	2497476~

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bx B	2497476 ⁰⁰
less Previous Payment					432096 ⁰⁰
Cost of Planting should be paid after maintenance period.				B	2065330 ⁰⁰
	29.3.22				
				29/3/22	
					15/2/23